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Becker Indoor Quadrangular - 3/28/2024

Becker Field House
Results

 
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals
Finals

 1 Becker     A  10:13.58
 2 Zimmerman     A  10:50.96
 3 Cambridge-Isanti     A  11:41.15
 4 Princeton     A  12:32.22
 5 Princeton     B  12:33.31
 --- Becker     B  DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals
Finals

 1 Cambridge-Isanti     A  8:36.87
1) Kennedy, Jonas 2) Dombek, Peyton 3) Milz, Landen 4) McGovern, Noah

 2 Princeton     A  9:34.32
 3 Cambridge-Isanti     B  9:35.16

1) Cronemiller, Reshard 2) Lundeen, Eddie 3) Larson, Lucashio 4) Edblad, Leo
 4 Cambridge-Isanti     C  10:03.23

1) Diaz, Orlando 2) Rock, Ethan 3) Porta, Judah 4) Mulder, Tucker
 5 Princeton     B  10:09.66

 
Event 3  Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Bingham, Hannah Cambridge-Isanti 19.08
 2 Koenig, Lillian Princeton 19.41
 3 Woelfel, Lauren Becker 110.04
 4 Lueck, Brittney Princeton 210.05
 5 Lyon, Raelee Becker 110.28
 6 Thom, Khloe Becker 210.49
 7 Fowler, Annalee Cambridge-Isanti 210.72
 8 Mertens, Alysa Cambridge-Isanti 310.79
 9 Larkin, Addie Cambridge-Isanti 310.95
 10 Wilking, Reese Cambridge-Isanti 111.06
 11 Cronin, Megan Cambridge-Isanti 211.39
 12 Schwieger, Tierstin Princeton 311.42
 13 Herzog, Victoria Cambridge-Isanti 311.42
 14 Johnson, Violet Becker 211.43
 15 Smith-Beebe, Piper Cambridge-Isanti 213.19
 16 McGowan, Alana Becker 313.69

 
Event 4  Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Wilson, Riley Cambridge-Isanti 18.58
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Becker Field House
Results

Finals ...   (Event 4  Boys 55 Meter Hurdles)
Name  School Finals H#

 2 Sternquist, Blain Princeton 28.61
 3 Bragg, Devon Princeton 18.64
 4 Kiriago, Tristan Cambridge-Isanti 18.78
 5 Corbin, Vaale Zimmerman 19.08
 6 Haigh, James Cambridge-Isanti 29.29
 7 Arends, Grady Cambridge-Isanti 29.72
 8 Curtis, Hunter Cambridge-Isanti 210.07
 9 Fischer, Andrew Becker 210.22
 10 Hamacher, William Becker 110.33

 
Event 5  Girls 55 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Peterson, Jayden Zimmerman 17.85
 2 Koenig, Lillian Princeton 47.86
 3 Gardas, Emily Zimmerman 27.94
 4 Reckelberg, Josie Becker 17.98
 5 Klocksien, Zoe Cambridge-Isanti 17.99
 6 Allen, Salayna Becker 28.05
 7 Hoffmann, Grace Cambridge-Isanti 28.08
 8 Morton, Kylee Becker 18.11
 9 Earley, Teagan Zimmerman 78.13
 10 Morris, Leon Becker 28.18
 11 Bellows, Elaina Cambridge-Isanti 38.21
 12 Herbst, Rilynn Cambridge-Isanti 68.28
 13 Noble, Kyleigh Princeton 18.34
 14 Kuschel, Bella Becker 38.39
 15 Goldeman, Olivia Cambridge-Isanti 18.40
 16 Wilson, Aubrey Cambridge-Isanti 98.40
 17 Schwappach, Sophia Cambridge-Isanti 38.41
 18 Hogan, Kaisa Zimmerman 18.43
 19 Lillyblad, Marissa Cambridge-Isanti 28.45
 20 Schwieger, Tierstin Princeton 68.46
 21 Nelson, Sydney Princeton 58.46
 22 Weiss, Hailey Cambridge-Isanti 48.53
 23 Gravem, Lilly Cambridge-Isanti 58.55
 24 Petterson, Hailen Becker 48.55
 25 Thom, Khloe Becker 38.57
 26 Hilden, Briana Cambridge-Isanti 98.62
 27 Buzzell, Aliza Cambridge-Isanti 58.63
 28 Berwald, Jordyn Zimmerman 58.65
 29 Tarr, Natasha Becker 68.68
 30 Felton, Rylee Becker 58.69
 31 Donegan, Saoirse Cambridge-Isanti 88.70
 32 Kofstad, Hannah Princeton 18.71
 33 Dybvig, Taylor Cambridge-Isanti 48.75
 34 Wiitala, Avah Zimmerman 88.76
 35 Poseley, Ava Zimmerman 48.78
 36 Hennen, Annie Cambridge-Isanti 78.78
 37 Massey, Sadie Becker 78.86
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Becker Field House
Results

Finals ...   (Event 5  Girls 55 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H#

 38 Whiteis, Whitney Cambridge-Isanti 68.87
 39 Bongaarts, Zalana Cambridge-Isanti 78.89
 40 Anderson, Ariana Princeton 38.89
 41 Huot, Morgyn Princeton 88.92
 42 Hovis, Isabel Princeton 78.94
 43 Lohoff, Mia Zimmerman 68.97
 44 Duvall, Josephine Zimmerman 39.06
 45 Morris, Emma Princeton 79.07
 46 Smith, Hazel Cambridge-Isanti 89.08
 47 Potschakij, Jasmin Princeton 89.10
 48 Schwerzler, Emily Princeton 79.11
 49 Behning, Madelynn Princeton 29.12
 50 Roffe, Izabella Princeton 39.12
 51 Gulickson, Keira Zimmerman 39.15
 52 Mulheron, Leila Princeton 69.28
 53 Ipsen, Sydney Princeton 49.29
 54 Challander, Remijia Cambridge-Isanti 79.34
 55 Trembath, Rayla Zimmerman 29.50
 56 Hiller, Mariah Princeton 89.58
 57 Carlson, Shannon Princeton 59.59
 58 Nastrom, Skylar Cambridge-Isanti 89.64
 59 Tschida, Ella Becker 59.87
 60 Coons, Avery Princeton 29.93
 61 Govednik, Abigail Cambridge-Isanti 810.04
 62 Duvall, Lauren Zimmerman 410.18
 63 Forland, Alaina Zimmerman 510.27
 64 Alvarenga, Alexandra Princeton 910.29
 65 Rice, Archer Zimmerman 910.44
 66 Paulson, Kayla Becker 411.14

 
Event 6  Boys 55 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Mason, Spence Zimmerman 16.54
 2 Olson, Cole Princeton 16.72
 3 Arneson, Cole Cambridge-Isanti 16.83
 4 Lillemo, Anders Cambridge-Isanti 16.84
 5 Schendzielos, Tarver Becker 16.93
 6 Tanner, LaVigne Zimmerman 16.97
 7 Jestin, Glidden Zimmerman 37.04
 8 Shaw, Micah Cambridge-Isanti 27.06
 9 Ziebarth, Jackson Cambridge-Isanti 47.14
 10 Wisen, Caleb Cambridge-Isanti 47.19
 11 Tucsen, Roman Zimmerman 27.22
 12 Estrada, Brody Cambridge-Isanti 37.25
 13 Weisz, Dalton Becker 27.26
 14 Porta, Simeon Cambridge-Isanti 57.26
 15 Hunter, Fiedler Zimmerman 27.27
 16 Jameson, Smuda Zimmerman 37.30
 17 Piescher, Calvin Cambridge-Isanti 47.31
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Finals ...   (Event 6  Boys 55 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H#

 18 Reibel, Jack Cambridge-Isanti 37.39
 19 Jackson, Gow Zimmerman 57.49
 20 Frank, Lucas Cambridge-Isanti 67.49
 21 Nolan, Wegner Zimmerman 57.52
 22 Kennedy, Wesley Cambridge-Isanti 57.54
 23 Andrew, Kok Zimmerman 57.58
 24 Wyatt, Wick Zimmerman 47.58
 25 Ronning, Jaymason Princeton 17.59
 26 Alexander, Rindels Zimmerman 57.61
 27 Hamacher, William Becker 17.66
 28 Hendricks, Lincoln Becker 47.78
 29 Reibel, Josh Cambridge-Isanti 57.79
 30 Stilson, Jacob Cambridge-Isanti 67.79
 31 Thuftedal, Kaleb Becker 27.87
 32 Logan, Wiskur Zimmerman 47.87
 33 Hamacher, Clayton Becker 37.88
 34 Rauma, Trevor Cambridge-Isanti 68.02
 35 Stricker, Harley Cambridge-Isanti 68.08
 36 Valdivieso, Pau Princeton 28.15
 37 Hanson, Anthony Becker 38.19
 38 Muellner, Grady Becker 48.20
 39 Finley, Roman Zimmerman 48.22
 40 Nathanael, Morlock Zimmerman 68.23
 41 Jacob, Aderman Zimmerman 68.48
 42 Davis, Logan A. Princeton 38.60
 43 Stanley, Mitchell Princeton 28.66
 44 Owen, Lester Zimmerman 58.74
 45 Fridgen, TJ Princeton 39.01
 46 Dominik, Rasmussen Zimmerman 69.67
 47 Jacob, Kirk Zimmerman 69.75

 
Event 7  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals H#
Finals

 1 Becker     A 11:57.18
 2 Cambridge-Isanti     A 12:00.09
 3 Zimmerman     A 12:04.35
 4 Becker     B 22:04.62
 5 Cambridge-Isanti     B 22:05.47
 6 Cambridge-Isanti     C 22:07.38
 7 Princeton     A 12:11.03

 
Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals
Finals

 1 Cambridge-Isanti     A  1:38.01
1) Kuhlman, Jayden 2) Lillemo, Anders 3) Arneson, Cole 4) Williams, Michael

 2 Cambridge-Isanti     B  1:40.35
1) Shaw, Micah 2) Majorowicz, Logan 3) Tempesta, Tori 4) Hudek, Preston

 3 Princeton     A  1:40.40
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Finals ...   (Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals

 4 Princeton     B  1:44.64
 5 Princeton     C  1:54.74

 
Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Baker, Emily Zimmerman  5:32.44
 2 Briggs, Alea Becker  5:35.05
 3 Cambridge, Girl Cambridge-Isanti  5:44.71
 4 Opsahl, Mia Zimmerman  6:07.04
 5 Smisson, Lydia Cambridge-Isanti  6:11.10
 6 Brower, Alyssa Becker  6:20.77
 7 Babler, Olivia Becker  6:21.18
 8 Lehrer, Ashley Cambridge-Isanti  6:22.71
 9 Steman, Julia Cambridge-Isanti  6:25.54
 10 Stanina, Brianna Zimmerman  6:35.21
 11 Schoen, Athena Cambridge-Isanti  6:38.30
 12 Hodel, Laney Becker  6:40.70
 13 Wogen, Elsa Princeton  6:51.15
 14 Resendiz, Lanie Princeton  7:03.38
 15 Thompson, Olivia Cambridge-Isanti  7:28.24
 16 Nelson, Mina Becker  8:48.66

 
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Spindler, Parker Becker  4:42.82
 2 Kennedy, Jonas Cambridge-Isanti  4:42.97
 3 Dombek, Peyton Cambridge-Isanti  5:11.49
 4 Hemmelgarn, Brandt Becker  5:11.64
 5 Burgess, Austin Cambridge-Isanti  5:23.52
 6 Grady, Wendt Zimmerman  5:24.33
 7 Timothy, Schultz Zimmerman  5:27.02
 8 Yetzer, Brecken Princeton  5:32.11
 9 Hohmann, Kyle Princeton  5:35.71
 10 Hansen, Kevin Cambridge-Isanti  5:45.11
 11 Wagner, Ethan Princeton  5:46.63
 12 Drake, Nelson Zimmerman  5:51.71
 13 Evan, Sutherland Zimmerman  6:01.02

 
Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Brower, Katelyn Becker 11:08.00
 2 Boyer, Avery Becker 21:11.01
 3 Stoeckel, Sylvia Becker 21:11.34
 4 Berwald, Jordyn Zimmerman 11:12.03
 5 Thom, Khloe Becker 31:12.84
 6 Wimperis, Savannah Cambridge-Isanti 21:13.08
 7 Mertens, Alysa Cambridge-Isanti 21:13.98
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Finals ...   (Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H#

 8 Hohmann, Lindsey Princeton 11:14.31
 9 Stanina, Alyssa Zimmerman 21:17.09
 10 Franklin, Hadassah Cambridge-Isanti 31:17.29
 11 Herzog, Victoria Cambridge-Isanti 31:19.46
 12 Willits, Alison Cambridge-Isanti 11:20.00
 13 Cronin, Megan Cambridge-Isanti 31:20.54
 14 McGowan, Alana Becker 31:27.03

 
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Estrada, Brody Cambridge-Isanti 155.76
 2 Wilson, Riley Cambridge-Isanti 156.19
 3 Boyer, Isiah Becker 156.65
 4 Tucsen, Roman Zimmerman 158.13
 5 Mulder, Boone Cambridge-Isanti 358.48
 6 Carpenter, Austin Cambridge-Isanti 258.94
 7 Reibel, Jack Cambridge-Isanti 359.16
 8 Curtis, Hunter Cambridge-Isanti 459.83
 9 Cronemiller, Reshard Cambridge-Isanti 21:00.68
 10 Edblad, Leo Cambridge-Isanti 31:01.06
 11 Husbyn, Hunter Cambridge-Isanti 41:01.54
 12 Rock, Ethan Cambridge-Isanti 41:01.68
 13 Brady, Isaiah Cambridge-Isanti 41:01.71
 14 Franklin, Shane Princeton 21:02.04
 15 Basgill, Ethan Becker 21:02.25
 16 Harcey, Quinton Cambridge-Isanti 41:02.33
 17 Diaz, Orlando Cambridge-Isanti 21:02.57
 18 Fezler, Sam Princeton 11:02.89
 19 Arends, Grady Cambridge-Isanti 31:03.04
 20 Tarr, Justin Becker 31:04.02
 21 Woehrle, Judd Cambridge-Isanti 51:05.93
 22 Haigh, James Cambridge-Isanti 51:06.08
 23 Netzer, Finn Cambridge-Isanti 51:06.54
 24 Erickson, Nicolas Cambridge-Isanti 51:06.93
 25 Wilson, Andrew Cambridge-Isanti 51:07.95

 
Event 15  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Changamire, Adele Becker  2:32.03
 2 Bouley, Marissa Zimmerman  2:50.76
 3 Michalke, Olivia Cambridge-Isanti  2:52.24
 4 Jankovich, Brooke Cambridge-Isanti  2:59.80
 5 Miller, Ava Cambridge-Isanti  3:00.73
 6 Wudtke, Riley Princeton  3:03.62
 7 Daubner, Elizabeth Princeton  3:07.88
 8 Stoltenberg, Jolie Princeton  3:22.82
 9 Kopp, Amanda Cambridge-Isanti  3:26.80
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Event 16  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Felton, Tanner Becker 12:08.97
 2 McGovern, Noah Cambridge-Isanti 12:09.44
 3 Milz, Landen Cambridge-Isanti 12:10.27
 4 Jacobson, Hunter Cambridge-Isanti 22:14.25
 5 Quigley, Conner Princeton 12:17.38
 6 Hemmelgarn, Brandt Becker 22:19.42
 7 Spindler, Parker Becker 12:23.31
 8 Bouley, Jack Zimmerman 12:24.85
 9 Andrew, Rindels Zimmerman 12:26.38
 10 Logan, Wiskur Zimmerman 32:29.43
 11 Bostrom, Jacob Cambridge-Isanti 22:31.72
 12 Mulder, Tucker Cambridge-Isanti 22:33.03
 13 Marstein, Brenden Princeton 22:37.39
 14 Cole, Shoultz Zimmerman 22:37.62
 15 Dewolf, Zachary Cambridge-Isanti 32:40.02
 16 Schreder, Will Princeton 22:40.60
 17 Filzen, Nate Cambridge-Isanti 32:40.72
 18 Drake, Nelson Zimmerman 32:43.25
 19 Gustafson, Dax Cambridge-Isanti 22:44.53
 20 Dubra, Montrell Cambridge-Isanti 32:44.60
 21 Austen, Luke Zimmerman 22:47.80
 22 Larkin, Aiden Cambridge-Isanti 32:50.36
 23 Salo, Brady Cambridge-Isanti 32:50.39
 24 DeBlieck, Gage Cambridge-Isanti 32:57.25
 25 Meyer, Oliver Cambridge-Isanti 32:59.89

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Earley, Teagan Zimmerman 229.05
 2 Reckelberg, Josie Becker 129.25
 3 Morton, Kylee Becker 229.62
 4 Hoffmann, Grace Cambridge-Isanti 229.69
 5 Changamire, Andersyn Becker 330.17
 6 Allen, Salayna Becker 430.32
 7 Morris, Leon Becker 530.33
 8 Stoeckel, Sylvia Becker 730.42
 9 Swanson, Claire Zimmerman 130.82
 10 Hogan, Kaisa Zimmerman 331.36
 11 Buzzell, Aliza Cambridge-Isanti 331.41
 12 Massey, Sadie Becker 731.61
 13 Pardo, Grace Cambridge-Isanti 231.74
 14 Tarr, Natasha Becker 831.91
 15 Vaagenes, Ava Cambridge-Isanti 531.98
 16 Felton, Rylee Becker 632.26
 17 Schwerzler, Emily Princeton 432.99
 18 Gross, Adella Cambridge-Isanti 733.09
 19 Wiitala, Avah Zimmerman 533.20
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Finals ...   (Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H#

 20 Boyer, Avery Becker 633.22
 21 Hilden, Briana Cambridge-Isanti 833.26
 22 Schuldt, Makenna Becker 733.30
 23 Thomas, Jenna Cambridge-Isanti 533.36
 24 Senlycki, Karmen Cambridge-Isanti 333.48
 25 Torkelson, Grace Cambridge-Isanti 533.72
 26 Smith-Beebe, Piper Cambridge-Isanti 134.03
 27 Herbert, Olivia Cambridge-Isanti 634.31
 28 Schneider, Elsie Cambridge-Isanti 434.87
 29 Becker, Maya Zimmerman 434.88
 30 Brenteson, Andi Princeton 235.34
 31 Milender, Cassidy Cambridge-Isanti 835.46
 32 Bergman, Shelby Cambridge-Isanti 635.69
 32 Brockhouse, Rachel Princeton 135.69
 34 Cain, Anna Cambridge-Isanti 435.80
 35 Anderson, Bella Cambridge-Isanti 736.09
 36 Hiller, Mariah Princeton 337.28
 37 Vetos, Jayda Cambridge-Isanti 637.34
 38 Caballero-Calderon, Joslyn Cambridge-Isanti 138.70
 39 Paulson, Kayla Becker 841.72

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Mason, Spence Zimmerman 124.16
 2 Kok, Brody Princeton 124.47
 3 Jestin, Glidden Zimmerman 224.88
 4 Williams, Christopher Cambridge-Isanti 125.84
 5 Carpenter, Austin Cambridge-Isanti 226.07
 6 Nolan, Wegner Zimmerman 426.30
 7 Mulder, Boone Cambridge-Isanti 126.31
 8 Kraker, Nolan Princeton 226.36
 9 Richter, Isiah Princeton 326.49
 10 Jackson, Gow Zimmerman 326.59
 11 Zeece, Liam Cambridge-Isanti 226.74
 12 Andrew, Kok Zimmerman 526.76
 13 Porta, Simeon Cambridge-Isanti 427.31
 14 Swanson, Caden Cambridge-Isanti 527.62
 15 Basgill, Ethan Becker 527.63
 16 Reibel, Josh Cambridge-Isanti 527.72
 17 Hendricks, Lincoln Becker 327.87
 18 Stilson, Jacob Cambridge-Isanti 328.03
 19 Bender, Jonathan Becker 128.14
 20 Pearson, Tucker Cambridge-Isanti 428.25
 21 Thuftedal, Kaleb Becker 228.55
 22 Finley, Roman Zimmerman 729.14
 23 Rauma, Trevor Cambridge-Isanti 329.14
 24 Tarr, Justin Becker 629.30
 25 Okeefe, James Cambridge-Isanti 530.02
 26 Nathanael, Morlock Zimmerman 630.33
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Finals ...   (Event 18  Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H#

 27 Lorge, Dylan Princeton 430.90
 28 Hamed, Mazin Cambridge-Isanti 632.48
 29 Wilson, Micah Cambridge-Isanti 733.24
 30 Davis, Drake Becker 435.53
 31 Welsch, Quinten Cambridge-Isanti 736.35

 
Event 19  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals H#
Finals

 1 Cambridge-Isanti     B 24:33.36
 2 Cambridge-Isanti     A 14:35.64
 3 Becker     A 14:38.01
 4 Becker     B 24:43.96
 5 Princeton     B 24:52.12
 6 Cambridge-Isanti     C 25:01.27
 7 Princeton     A 15:23.35

 
Event 20  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals
Finals

 1 Cambridge-Isanti     A  3:45.58
1) Williams, Michael 2) Wilson, Riley 3) Kennedy, Jonas 4) Estrada, Brody

 2 Becker     A  3:50.57
 3 Zimmerman     A  4:05.12
 4 Princeton     A  4:19.39

 
Event 21  Girls Shot Put

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Baker, Erin Cambridge-Isanti  31-04.50
 2 Tschida, Ella Becker  30-05.00
 3 Massey, Sadie Becker  29-05.00
 4 Trembath, Rayla Zimmerman  28-06.50
 5 Gulickson, Keira Zimmerman  26-10.50
 6 Swanson, Mya Princeton  24-10.00
 7 Baker, Abby Princeton  24-08.00
 8 Schermerhorn, Harlee Cambridge-Isanti  23-01.00
 9 Duvall, Lauren Zimmerman  23-00.50
 10 Dybvig, Taylor Cambridge-Isanti  22-06.00
 11 Martel, Adelin Cambridge-Isanti  21-04.00
 12 Brower, Alyssa Becker  20-11.00
 13 Brower, Katelyn Becker  19-07.00
 14 Middag, Laike Cambridge-Isanti  19-05.00
 15 Okerlund, Bailey Cambridge-Isanti  19-01.00
 16 Tilus-Tierney, Hannah Cambridge-Isanti  19-00.50
 17 Dudek, Mick Princeton  18-10.00
 18 Smith, Hazel Cambridge-Isanti  18-09.00
 19 Kuschel, Bella Becker  18-07.50
 20 Schuldt, Makenna Becker  17-03.00
 21 Felton, Rylee Becker  15-08.50
 22 Cambridge, Girl Cambridge-Isanti  15-08.00
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Finals ...   (Event 21  Girls Shot Put)
Name  School Finals

 23 Olson, Emilia Cambridge-Isanti  15-04.50
 24 Coons, Avery Princeton  15-00.50
 25 Baird, Addison Princeton  14-09.00

 
Event 22  Boys Shot Put

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Osei-Dankwah, Josh Cambridge-Isanti  42-04.00
 2 Halvorson, Zachariah Becker  40-03.50
 3 Bottema, David Cambridge-Isanti  36-10.00
 4 Myhr, Parker Cambridge-Isanti  33-10.50
 5 Olson, Deven Cambridge-Isanti  33-08.50
 6 Wyatt, Gibson Zimmerman  J33-08.50
 7 Boeke, Kevin Princeton  33-06.50
 8 Peterson, Seth Cambridge-Isanti  33-05.00
 9 Jacob, Aderman Zimmerman  J33-05.00
 10 Anderson, Brady Cambridge-Isanti  32-10.00
 11 Adams, Cameron Princeton  31-04.00
 12 Olson, Dominick Cambridge-Isanti  31-03.00
 13 Heissig, Nickolas Cambridge-Isanti  30-10.00
 14 Hudkins, Behr Princeton  30-09.00
 15 Nolan, Wegner Zimmerman  29-06.00
 16 Kenmir, Oliver Princeton  29-05.00
 17 Benjamin, Kirk Zimmerman  29-04.00
 18 Ziebarth, Jay Cambridge-Isanti  28-11.00
 19 Davidson, Robert Princeton  27-11.00
 20 Wieczorek, Zachary Cambridge-Isanti  27-10.00
 21 Schmidt, Deegan Becker  27-01.50
 22 Hanson, Anthony Becker  26-09.00
 23 Netzer, Finn Cambridge-Isanti  26-06.00
 24 Paetznick-Huhtala, Kaiden Princeton  26-03.50
 25 Marstein, Brenden Princeton  J26-03.50
 26 Aiden, Cholfin Zimmerman  25-06.50
 27 Lindgren, Oliver Princeton  24-09.00
 28 Ryan, Zieba Zimmerman  24-02.00
 29 Davidson, Walter Princeton  22-07.50
 30 Owen, Lester Zimmerman  22-06.50
 31 Compton, Lochlan Princeton  21-03.50
 32 Jacob, Kirk Zimmerman  21-02.50
 33 Dominik, Rasmussen Zimmerman  18-11.00
 34 Guptil, Garren Princeton  17-09.50
 35 Ruzek, Max Princeton  16-10.00
 36 Kopacek, Joseph Princeton  15-09.50

 
Event 23  Girls Triple Jump

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Bingham, Hannah Cambridge-Isanti  32-03.00
 2 Sickler, Julia Cambridge-Isanti  31-09.00
 3 Wilking, Reese Cambridge-Isanti  31-01.00
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Finals ...   (Event 23  Girls Triple Jump)
Name  School Finals

 4 Woelfel, Lauren Becker  30-10.00
 5 Hogan, Kaisa Zimmerman  30-05.50
 6 Lueck, Brittney Princeton  28-11.50
 7 Dybvig, Taylor Cambridge-Isanti  28-06.00
 8 Nelson, Sydney Princeton  27-10.00
 9 Anderson, Kaitlyn Cambridge-Isanti  J27-10.00
 10 Rotz, Christina Zimmerman  27-04.00
 11 Okerlund, Bailey Cambridge-Isanti  26-06.00
 12 Brockhouse, Rachel Princeton  23-02.00
 13 Olson, Emilia Cambridge-Isanti  22-06.50
 14 Thomas, Jenna Cambridge-Isanti  22-04.50

 
Event 24  Boys Triple Jump

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Kuhlman, Jayden Cambridge-Isanti  37-02.00
 2 Schendzielos, Tarver Becker  35-11.50
 3 Wyatt, Wick Zimmerman  35-03.00
 4 Fischer, Andrew Becker  34-05.00
 5 Olson, Deven Cambridge-Isanti  34-03.00
 6 Brodric, Jenc Zimmerman  33-02.50
 7 Noble, Xavier Princeton  33-02.00
 8 Basgill, Ethan Becker  32-06.50
 9 Lundeen, Eddie Cambridge-Isanti  32-01.00
 10 Valdivieso, Pau Princeton  31-03.50
 11 Kenmir, Oliver Princeton  29-07.50
 12 Fridgen, TJ Princeton  25-03.50
 --- Nelson, Kasen Princeton  FOUL

 
Event 25  Girls Long Jump

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Sickler, Julia Cambridge-Isanti  15-03.00
 2 Rotz, Marissa Zimmerman  15-02.00
 3 Reckelberg, Josie Becker  15-00.00
 4 Halstensgard, Carley Cambridge-Isanti  14-11.00
 5 Morton, Kylee Becker  14-09.50
 6 Rotz, Christina Zimmerman  14-07.50
 7 Herbst, Rilynn Cambridge-Isanti  14-03.50
 8 Poseley, Ava Zimmerman  13-09.50
 9 Gravem, Lilly Cambridge-Isanti  13-07.50
 10 Valencia, Isabelle Zimmerman  13-03.00
 11 Henderson, Julia Cambridge-Isanti  13-02.00
 12 Changamire, Andersyn Becker  J13-02.00
 13 Anderson, Kaitlyn Cambridge-Isanti  13-01.00
 14 Lueck, Brittney Princeton  13-00.00
 15 Emmerich, Brynne Princeton  12-10.00
 16 Larkin, Addie Cambridge-Isanti  12-05.50
 17 Okerlund, Bailey Cambridge-Isanti  12-01.00
 18 Behning, Madelynn Princeton  11-07.50
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Finals ...   (Event 25  Girls Long Jump)
Name  School Finals

 19 Rice, Archer Zimmerman  10-11.00
 20 Brenteson, Andi Princeton  10-06.00
 21 Gross, Adella Cambridge-Isanti  10-03.00
 --- Cain, Anna Cambridge-Isanti  FOUL

 
Event 26  Boys Long Jump

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Schendzielos, Tarver Becker  19-04.00
 2 Wilson, Riley Cambridge-Isanti  19-02.00
 3 Kuhlman, Jayden Cambridge-Isanti  19-01.50
 4 Ronning, Carter Princeton  18-09.50
 5 Boyer, Isiah Becker  17-11.50
 6 Garaghty, Ron Cambridge-Isanti  17-09.50
 7 Tanner, LaVigne Zimmerman  17-07.00
 8 Mason, Spence Zimmerman  17-06.50
 9 Jestin, Glidden Zimmerman  17-04.50
 9 Wyatt, Wick Zimmerman  17-04.50
 11 Williams, Christopher Cambridge-Isanti  16-10.00
 12 Brodric, Jenc Zimmerman  16-06.00
 13 Weisz, Dalton Becker  16-01.50
 14 Thuftedal, Kaleb Becker  15-07.00
 15 Kenmir, Oliver Princeton  15-06.50
 16 Jameson, Smuda Zimmerman  15-05.50
 17 Basgill, Ethan Becker  15-04.00
 18 Lorge, Dylan Princeton  15-00.00
 18 Hamacher, William Becker  15-00.00
 20 Logan, Wiskur Zimmerman  14-10.50
 21 Noble, Xavier Princeton  14-04.50
 22 Hilgemann, Cooper Princeton  12-10.00
 23 Davis, Logan A. Princeton  12-00.50
 24 Davis, Drake Becker  10-09.00
 --- Hansen, Samuel Becker  FOUL
 --- Fezler, Sam Princeton  FOUL
 --- Majorowicz, Logan Cambridge-Isanti  FOUL
 --- Nolan, Wegner Zimmerman  FOUL
 --- Ronning, Jaymason Princeton  FOUL
 --- Nelson, Kasen Princeton  FOUL
 --- Yetzer, Brecken Princeton  FOUL

 
Event 27  Girls High Jump

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Noble, Kyleigh Princeton  5-00.00
 2 Steman, Alice Cambridge-Isanti  4-10.00
 3 Hohmann, Lindsey Princeton  4-08.00
 3 Kuschel, Bella Becker  4-08.00
 5 Klocksien, Zoe Cambridge-Isanti  J4-08.00
 6 Rotz, Marissa Zimmerman  4-06.00
 7 Hoglund, Madelyn Cambridge-Isanti  J4-06.00
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Finals ...   (Event 27  Girls High Jump)
Name  School Finals

 8 Valencia, Isabelle Zimmerman  J4-06.00
 9 Rotz, Christina Zimmerman  4-04.00
 9 Herbst, Rilynn Cambridge-Isanti  4-04.00
 9 Schermerhorn, Harlee Cambridge-Isanti  4-04.00
 12 Beltrand, Brooke Zimmerman  4-02.00
 13 Hoppe, Kaylee Princeton  4-00.00
 14 Huot, Morgyn Princeton  J4-00.00
 15 Hoover, Jarelyn Cambridge-Isanti  3-10.00
 16 Milender, Cassidy Cambridge-Isanti  J3-10.00
 --- Larkin, Addie Cambridge-Isanti  NH

 
Event 28  Boys High Jump

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Tempesta, Tori Cambridge-Isanti  5-04.00
 2 Salo, Jared Cambridge-Isanti  J5-04.00
 3 Brodric, Jenc Zimmerman  5-02.00
 4 Erickson, Nicolas Cambridge-Isanti  4-10.00
 5 Jameson, Smuda Zimmerman  J4-10.00
 --- Netzer, Finn Cambridge-Isanti  NH
 --- Ziebarth, Jackson Cambridge-Isanti  NH
 --- Mason, Hass Zimmerman  NH

 
Event 29  Girls Pole Vault

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Woelfel, Lauren Becker  10-00.00
 2 Wilson, Aubrey Cambridge-Isanti  9-00.00
 3 Kryzer, Abigail Cambridge-Isanti  J9-00.00
 4 O'Brien, Madeline Cambridge-Isanti  8-00.00
 5 O'Brien, Annabelle Cambridge-Isanti  7-06.00
 6 Challander, Remijia Cambridge-Isanti  6-06.00
 6 Carlson, Shannon Princeton  6-06.00
 8 Poseley, Ava Zimmerman  J6-06.00
 9 Potschakij, Jasmin Princeton  J6-06.00
 10 Guenther, Paislie Cambridge-Isanti  6-00.00
 11 Johnson, Violet Becker  5-00.00
 11 Roffe, Izabella Princeton  5-00.00
 11 Forland, Alaina Zimmerman  5-00.00
 11 Ekerholm, Per Cambridge-Isanti  5-00.00
 15 Schuldt, Makenna Becker  J5-00.00
 16 Mulheron, Leila Princeton  J5-00.00
 --- Alvarenga, Alexandra Princeton  NH
 --- Roffe, Olivia Princeton  NH
 --- Nelson, Mina Becker  NH
 --- Stanina, Alyssa Zimmerman  NH
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Event 30  Boys Pole Vault

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Miller, Cadyn Princeton  13-09.00
 2 Piescher, Calvin Cambridge-Isanti  J13-09.00
 3 Frank, Lucas Cambridge-Isanti  12-06.00
 4 Kennedy, Wesley Cambridge-Isanti  12-00.00
 5 Challander, John Cambridge-Isanti  10-06.00
 6 Bender, Jonathan Becker  9-00.00
 7 Alferness, Hayden Princeton  J9-00.00
 8 Weisz, Dalton Becker  7-00.00
 8 Schreder, Will Princeton  7-00.00
 --- Stanley, Mitchell Princeton  NH
 --- Davis, Drake Becker  NH
 --- Corbin, Vaale Zimmerman  NH
 --- Hamacher, Clayton Becker  NH

 

Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored

1) Cambridge-Isanti 77 2) Becker 73.5
3) Zimmerman 43 4) Princeton 18.5

 

Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored

1) Cambridge-Isanti 116 2) Becker 39
3) Princeton 30 4) Zimmerman 27


